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Rezultati bodovanja drustva 2008

NEDELISCE
GARDINOVEC
VULARUA
PALINOVEC
ZASADBREG
SAVSKA VES
MACKOVEC
PRIBISLAVEC
DRZIMUREC STRELEC
MIHOVLIAN
SLAKOVEC
STRAHONINEC
LOPATINEC
SANDOROVEC
KNEZOVEC
ZISKOVEC

SVETI KRIZ
KRISTANOVEC
MALI MIHALJEVEC
VRATISINEC

NOVO SELO ROK
KURSANEC
GORNIJI KRALJEVEC
DRASKOVEC
SIVICA

HODOSAN
IVANOVEC
MIKLAVEC
CIRKOVLIAN
BELICA

PALOVEC
PRETETINEC
PUSTAKOVEC BUZOVEC PUTJANE
GORNIJI VIDOVEC
TURCISCE

DONJI MIHALJEVEC
PUSCINE

2795
2025
2000
1978
1898
1872
1817
1586
1564
1509
1468
1462
1300
1291
1281
1262
1220
1208
1190
1188
1181
1177
1169
1120
1094
1040
1028
1015
988
973
958
951
948
914
879
856
839



38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

GORNIJI KURSANEC
VUCETINEC
GORNIJI HRASCAN
DONJI PUSTAKOVEC
MACINEC
OPOROVEC
STEFANEC

DONIJI HRASCAN
TRNOVEC
DUNJKOVEC
GORNJA DUBRAVA
BREZJE

CRECAN

SVETI JURAJ U TRNJU
CUKOVEC
STANETINEC
CEHOVEC
FERKETINEC
PRESEKA
PEKLENICA
ROBADIJE

ZELEZNA GORA
MARTINUSEVEC
LAPSINA
KRIZOVEC
NOVAKOVEC
OREHOVICA

NOVO SELO NA DRAVI
SENKOVEC
PODTUREN
STRUKOVEC
TOTOVEC

814
781
766
729
720
708
668
635
626
624
615
602
596
571
552
532
480
475
467
461
456
456
432
409
376
369
357
297
159



